
Builder Website 
Ashton Woods Homes http://www.ashtonwoods.com/ 

Beazer Homes Texas LP https://www.beazer.com/ 

CalAtlantic http://www.calatlantichomes.com/ 

Camillo Properties, Ltd http://www.camillorentalhomes.com/ 

Castlerock Communities, LP http://c-rock.com/ 

Censeo Homes http://censeo-homes.com 

Century Communities http://www.centurycommunities.com/ 

Chesmar Homes, Ltd http://chesmar.com/ 

D.R. Horton - South http://www.drhorton.com/ 

Darling Homes of Texas, LLC http://www.darlinghomes.com/ 

David Weekley Homes http://www.davidweekleyhomes.com/ 

Design Tech Homes https://www.dth.com/ 

Devon Street Homes http://www.devonstreethomes.com/ 

DreamTech Homes http://dreamtechhomes.com/ 

Drees Custom Homes http://www.dreeshomes.com/ 

Dunhill Homes http://www.dunhillhomes.com/ 

Dunn & Stone Builders, LLC http://www.dunnandstonebuilders.com/ 

First Texas Homes http://www.firsttexashomes.com/ 

Gehan Homes http://www.gehanhomes.com/ 

Gracepoint Homes http://www.gracepointhomes.com/ 

Greeneco Builders LLC http://greenecobuilds.com/ 

Highland Homes http://www.highlandhomes.com/ 

Infinity Classic Homes LLC http://www.infinityclassichomes.com/ 

J. Patrick Homes http://www.jpatrickhomes.com/ 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II LLC http://www.khov.com/ 

KB Home Loan Star http://www.kbhome.com/ 

Kickerillo Homes http://www.kickerillo.com/ 

Legend Homes, Ltd http://legendhomeshouston.com/ 

Lennar Homes http://www.lennar.com/ 

Liberty Home Builders http://www.libertyhomebuilders.com/ 

Long Lake Ltd. http://www.longlakeltd.com/ 

M I Homes of Houston LLC http://www.mihomes.com/ 

McGuyer Homebuilders, Inc. http://www.mcguyerhomebuilders.com/ 

Meritage Homes https://www.meritagehomes.com/ 

Newmark Homes Houston http://newmarkhomes.com/ 

Pelican Builders http://pelicanbuilders.com/ 

Perry Homes, LLC http://www.perryhomes.com/ 

Pulte Homes http://www.pulte.com/ 

Riverway Homes http://www.riverwayhomes.com/ 

Saratoga Homes http://saratogahomestexas.com/ 

Shea Homes http://www.sheahomes.com/ 

Signorelli Homes, LLC http://www.signorellihomes.com/ 

Sitterle Homes http://www.sitterlehomes.com/ 

Toll Brothers https://www.tollbrothers.com/ 

Trendmaker Homes http://www.trendmakerhomes.com/ 

Westin Homes http://westin-homes.com/ 
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